In perioada 11-17.08 se va efectua 1 transport agabaritic pe traseul:

35 m lungime

BORS II P.T.F.                    Comuna                                       
 INT A3BH-DN19                     Intersectie      DNA3BH     R      5      5  
 BIHARIA                           Comuna           DN19       R      3      8  
 INT DN19-DJ190                    Intersectie      DN19       R      6     14  
 INT DN19-V.BH                     Intersectie      DN19       R      3     17  
 INT DN1-V.BH                      Intersectie      DNV.BH     R      1     18  
 INT DJ797-V.BH                    Intersectie      DNV.BH     R      3     21  
 INT DN79-V.BH                     Intersectie      DNV.BH     R      1     22  
 INT DN76-V.BH                     Intersectie      DNV.BH     R      5     27  
 INT V.BH-DN1                      Intersectie      DNV.BH     R      4     31  
 TILEAGD                           Comuna           DN1        R     15     46  
 UILEACU DE CRIS                   Sat              DN1        R      3     49  
 ALESD                             Oras             DN1        R     16     65  
 CIUCEA                            Comuna           DN1        R     38    103  
 HUEDIN                            Oras             DN1        R     26    129  
 INT DN1-DJ108C                    Intersectie      DN1        R     12    141  
 CAPUSU MARE                       Intersectie      DN1        R     14    155  
 GILAU                             Comuna           DN1        R      8    163  
 INT AA3-DN1                       Intersectie      DN1        R      2    165  
 INT DN1F-DN1J                     Intersectie      DNA3       R     10    175  
 CLUJ-NAPOCA                       Municipiu        DN1F       R     16    191  
 INT VCE-VCNE                      Intersectie      DNVCNE     R      5    196  
 INT DN1C-VCE-2                    Intersectie      DNVCE      R      4    200  
 RASCRUCI                          Sat              DN1C       R     10    210  
 BAITA                             Comuna           DN1C       R     17    227  
 BUNESTI                           Sat              DN1CVG     R      1    228  
 INT DN1C-DN1C_VGH                 Intersectie      DN1CVG     R      4    232  
 DEJ                               Municipiu        DN1C       R     12    244  
 BECLEAN                           Oras             DN17       R     23    267  
 SINTEREAG                         Comuna           DN17       R     10    277  
 INT DN15A-DN17                    Intersectie      DN17       R     19    296  
 INT DN17-V.BN                     Intersectie      DN17       R      6    302  
 INT V.BN-DN17C                    Intersectie      DNV.BN     R      7    309  
 BISTRITA                          Municipiu        DN17C      R      1    310  
 VATRA DORNEI                      Municipiu        DN17       R     83    393  
 IACOBENI                          Comuna           DN17       R     12    405  
 CAMPULUNG MOLDOVENESC             Municipiu        DN17       R     23    428  
 INT DN17-DJ177B                   Intersectie      DN17      *R      9    437  
 VAMA                              Comuna           DN17       R     10    447  
 FRASIN                            Oras             DN17       R     10    457  
 GURA HUMORULUI                    Oras             DN17       R      7    464  
 PALTINOASA                        Comuna           DN17       R      6    470  
 INT DN17-VO2P                     Intersectie      DN17       R     24    494  
 INT VO2P-DN2                      Intersectie      DNVO2P     R      7    501  
 FALTICENI                         Municipiu        DN2        R     20    521  
 INT DN2-DN2E                      Intersectie      DN2        R      3    524  
 INT DN2-DN15C                     Intersectie      DN2        R      4    528  
 INT DN2-DN15B                     Intersectie      DN2        R     24    552  
 MOTCA                             Comuna           DN2        R      4    556  
 HANUL ANCUTEI                     Sat              DN2        R     20    576  
 INT DN2-DJ207B-DJ208              Intersectie      DN2        R     13    589  
 INT DN2-DN28                      Intersectie      DN2        R      1    590  
 STRUNGA                           Comuna           DN28       R     18    608  
 TARGU FRUMOS                      Oras             DN28       R      8    616  
 PODU ILOAIEI                      Oras             DN28       R     19    635  
 INT DN28-DN28D                    Intersectie      DN28       R     19    654  
 IASI                              Municipiu        DN28       R     12    666  
 SOLESTI                           Comuna           DN24       R     57    723  
 VASLUI                            Municipiu        DN24       R     15    738  
 CRASNA (VS)                       Sat              DN24       R     16    754  
 HUSI                              Municipiu        DN24B      R     32    786  
 INT DN24B-DN28                    Intersectie      DN24B      R     15    801  
 ALBITA P.T.F.                     Comuna           DN24B      R      2    803  

